
 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII 

 APPEARE
D  PASSED

 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS
%  0­32.9  33­44.9  45­59.9  60­74.9  75­89.9  90­100  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E

 GRAD
E

COUN
T

 NXW  PI  MEAN

 139  138  1  1  99.28  1  0  7  61  57  14  96  91  119  127  127  127  100  40  7  834  3883  69.84  454.78

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPEA
RED

 PASSE
D  %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­100  NXW  PI  MEAN

 301  ENGLISH CORE  139  139  100  15  10  10  21  27  37  15  4  0  0  0  3  43  68  25  608  54.68  79.26
 302  HINDI CORE  101  101  100  17  13  19  15  20  9  6  2  0  0  0  5  34  45  17  537  66.46  77.69
 42  PHYSICS  65  65  100  6  11  11  15  8  6  5  3  0  0  0  5  24  26  10  329  63.27  76.69
 43  CHEMISTRY  65  65  100  5  7  8  17  13  9  6  0  0  0  0  3  32  22  8  313  60.19  75.6
 41  MATHEMATICS  54  54  100  7  6  8  13  7  4  7  2  0  0  0  12  17  15  10  267  61.81  73.94
 48  PHYSICAL EDUCATION  139  139  100  4  12  21  14  18  31  27  12  0  0  0  12  65  52  10  543  48.83  74.2
 83  COMPUTER SCIENCE  21  21  100  0  5  4  1  2  2  6  1  0  0  0  0  6  6  9  91  54.17  83.24
 44  BIOLOGY  20  20  100  9  2  4  1  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  1  4  13  127  79.38  88
 54  BUSINESS STUDIES  37  37  100  2  2  5  7  4  8  6  3  0  0  0  4  14  17  2  150  50.68  73.35
 65  INFORMATICS PRACTICE  8  8  100  2  0  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  2  33  51.56  79.5
 27  HISTORY  37  37  100  7  3  6  2  9  4  4  2  0  0  0  6  15  9  7  181  61.15  72.86
 29  GEOGRAPHY  37  37  100  7  4  6  5  7  6  2  0  0  0  0  0  15  13  9  195  65.88  78.89
 28  POLITICAL SCIENCE  29  28  96.55  10  6  4  3  1  4  0  0  1  1  0  1  7  9  11  177  76.29  80.28
 55  ACCOUNTANCY  37  35  94.59  3  8  8  5  1  2  3  5  2  0  6  6  10  10  5  174  58.78  68.24
 30  ECONOMICS  45  41  91.11  2  2  5  8  5  5  9  5  4  0  4  18  13  8  2  158  43.89  62.64

 STUDENT
WISE

 ROLL  NAME  301  GRAD
E

 302  GRAD
E

 42  GRAD
E

 43  GRAD
E

 41  GRAD
E

 48  GRA
DE

 83  GRAD
E

 44  GRA
DE

 54  GRAD
E

 65  GRAD
E

 27  GRAD
E

 29  GRAD
E

 28  GRAD
E

 55  GRAD
E

 30  GRAD
E

 TOTAL  %  RESUL
T

 21680790  M AMAN YADAV  89  B1  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  96  A1  94  A1  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  570  95  PASS
 21680792  M DEEPAK KUMAR

MEENA
 86  B1  96  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  97  A1  98  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  564  94  PASS

 21680798  M TEJAS CHAUDHARY  95  A1  93  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  94  A1  96  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  560  93.33  PASS
 21680711  M PRATEEK VARSHNEY  84  B2  ­  ­  95  A1  95  A1  95  A1  89  A2  ­  ­  98  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  556  92.67  PASS
 21680808  F MANDVI CHAUDHARY  97  A1  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  95  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  556  92.67  PASS
 21680747  F NIDHI  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A1  94  A1  555  92.5  PASS
 21680736  F ANANYA CHAURASIA  98  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  85  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A1  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  A2  92  A1  553  92.17  PASS
 21680708  M ABHISHEK TOMAR  92  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  86  B1  94  A2  89  A2  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  550  91.67  PASS
 21680681  F KUM SANJANA  85  B2  94  A1  95  A1  95  A1  95  A1  85  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  549  91.5  PASS
 21680731  M PRATIK BABASAHEB

PATIL
 83  B2  93  A1  91  A2  95  A1  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  99  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  549  91.5  PASS

 21680704  M YASH PAL SINGH  95  A1  97  A1  97  A1  81  B1  99  A1  79  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  548  91.33  PASS
 21680714  M ARPAN KUMAR  82  B2  94  A1  91  A2  95  A1  ­  ­  87  B1  ­  ­  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  546  91  PASS
 21680794  M HARSH SHARMA  88  B1  91  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  87  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  A1  92  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  543  90.5  PASS
 21680809  F K LAKSHMI PRIYA  94  A1  ­  ­  88  A2  95  A1  85  B1  86  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  543  90.5  PASS
 21680715  F MINU KUMARI  94  A1  92  A1  84  B1  88  A2  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  539  89.83  PASS
 21680801  M PRAMOD KUMAR  75  C2  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  94  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  539  89.83  PASS
 21680803  F DRISHTI SINGH  99  A1  ­  ­  89  A2  85  B1  89  A2  82  B2  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  537  89.5  PASS
 21680713  M AYUSH SINGH  95  A1  ­  ­  87  A2  86  B1  80  B1  94  A1  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  535  89.17  PASS
 21680709  F LUCKEY  97  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  92  A2  89  A2  82  B2  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  533  88.83  PASS
 21680740  F BHARTI  87  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  84  A2  530  88.33  PASS
 21680805  M AYUSH BHARTI  95  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  90  A2  74  B2  96  A1  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  530  88.33  PASS
 21680730  F BHUMIKA VERMA  93  A2  ­  ­  86  A2  92  A2  72  B2  90  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  528  88  PASS
 21680689  M AMAN SINGH  92  A2  92  A1  93  A2  88  A2  95  A1  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  527  87.83  PASS
 21680728  F RITU KUMARI  81  C1  91  A1  81  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  90  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  527  87.83  PASS
 21680779  F MOHINI KANOJIA  78  C1  90  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  A2  90  A2  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  526  87.67  PASS



 21680784  F POOJA KUMARI  80  C1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  91  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  90  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  526  87.67  PASS
 21680680  F SANGEETA KUMARI  96  A1  90  A1  92  A2  82  B1  83  B1  82  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  525  87.5  PASS
 21680771  F BHUMI AGRAWAL  95  A1  90  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  92  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B1  525  87.5  PASS
 21680698  M MAYANK  90  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  83  B1  95  A1  63  D1  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  519  86.5  PASS
 21680804  F VARSHA  82  B2  90  A1  74  B2  88  A2  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  517  86.17  PASS
 21680735  F AISHWARYA

CHATURVEDI
 82  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  85  B1  84  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  81  B1  515  85.83  PASS

 21680813  F HIMANI CHAUDHARY  95  A1  ­  ­  83  B1  69  C1  80  B1  95  A1  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  514  85.67  PASS
 21680712  F ROSHANI KUMARI  91  A2  ­  ­  72  C1  78  B2  95  A1  85  B1  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  513  85.5  PASS
 21680745  F KUMARI MANSI  84  B2  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  86  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  A2  84  A2  512  85.33  PASS
 21680785  F POOJA KUNTAL  77  C1  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B1  88  A2  88  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  507  84.5  PASS
 21680752  F TANUJA  89  B1  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  86  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  78  B1  501  83.5  PASS
 21680806  F DIMPY SHARMA  84  B2  89  A2  67  C2  78  B2  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  501  83.5  PASS
 21680679  F PRERANA ROY  81  C1  85  A2  86  A2  82  B1  90  A2  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  497  82.83  PASS
 21680685  M ABHISHEK KUMAR  78  C1  ­  ­  95  A1  73  B2  96  A1  63  D1  91  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  496  82.67  PASS
 21680725  F CHARU GAWAR  76  C2  86  A2  77  B2  74  B2  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  496  82.67  PASS
 21680780  F NIKETA SHARMA  72  C2  85  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  85  A2  86  A2  96  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  494  82.33  PASS
 21680716  M ABHAY SINGH  89  B1  87  A2  89  A2  75  B2  ­  ­  64  D1  ­  ­  89  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  493  82.17  PASS
 21680759  M MAYANK SHARMA  85  B2  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  A2  77  B1  492  82  PASS
 21680799  M LAKSHAMAN SINGH  78  C1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  87  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  83  B1  84  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  490  81.67  PASS
 21680707  M SACHIN KUMAR  95  A1  ­  ­  77  B2  73  B2  68  C1  88  B1  87  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  488  81.33  PASS
 21680768  F SANDHYA JAYASWAL  87  B1  84  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  B1  72  B2  487  81.17  PASS
 21680721  M KARAN KUMAR  92  A2  88  A2  65  C2  67  C2  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  484  80.67  PASS
 21680743  F DAULI KUMARI  83  B2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  77  B1  479  79.83  PASS
 21680764  M SACHIN  74  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  79  B2  82  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  91  A2  71  B2  475  79.17  PASS
 21680786  F SNEHA KUMARI  92  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B2  82  B1  69  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  473  78.83  PASS
 21680770  F ASTHA CHAUDHARY  90  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C1  472  78.67  PASS
 21680791  M BIJAY BIR SINGH  84  B2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  C1  81  B1  90  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  471  78.5  PASS
 21680746  F NEERAJ KUMARI  80  C1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  75  B2  470  78.33  PASS
 21680807  M TWO KRISHNA KATARA  73  C2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  73  B2  470  78.33  PASS
 21680695  M KULDEEP KUMAR

GAUTAM
 90  A2  81  B1  80  B1  78  B2  75  B2  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  468  78  PASS

 21680722  F NEHA KUMARI  71  C2  ­  ­  73  B2  75  B2  74  B2  85  B1  ­  ­  90  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  468  78  PASS
 21680754  F VAISHNAVI KUMARI  75  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  79  B2  81  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  72  B2  468  78  PASS
 21680793  M GAUTAM BHARTI  80  C1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  81  B1  91  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  467  77.83  PASS
 21680727  F PAYAL KUMARI  80  C1  ­  ­  77  B2  78  B2  88  A2  61  D1  82  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  466  77.67  PASS
 21680676  F RADHIKA TIWARI  82  B2  83  B1  80  B1  70  C1  91  A2  59  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  465  77.5  PASS
 21680733  M ABHISHEK MISHRA  90  A2  85  A2  58  D1  68  C1  ­  ­  73  C1  ­  ­  90  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  464  77.33  PASS
 21680748  F RASHMI  82  B2  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  72  B2  464  77.33  PASS
 21680774  F KUMARI SHEETAL  69  D1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  61  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  80  B1  93  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  460  76.67  PASS
 21680802  M AFSAN ALI  84  B2  ­  ­  71  C1  66  C2  70  B2  85  B1  83  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  459  76.5  PASS
 21680814  M ANURAG KUMAR

SHUKLA
 77  C1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  74  B2  459  76.5  PASS

 21680812  F ANCHAL  82  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  C2  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  A2  61  C2  455  75.83  PASS
 21680684  F VEENU  73  C2  77  B2  81  B1  77  B2  67  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  453  75.5  PASS
 21680723  M KRISHNA GUPTA  76  C2  ­  ­  72  C1  75  B2  69  C1  83  B2  78  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  453  75.5  PASS
 21680687  M AJAY KUMAR MEENA  71  C2  78  B1  88  A2  73  B2  67  C1  75  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  452  75.33  PASS
 21680697  M LOVE GAUTAM  78  C1  81  B1  77  B2  72  C1  55  D1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  452  75.33  PASS
 21680778  F MONA KUMARI  64  D1  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  71  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  77  B2  85  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  451  75.17  PASS
 21680719  F KAJAL KALONI  79  C1  ­  ­  74  B2  75  B2  70  B2  73  C1  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  449  74.83  PASS
 21680692  M CHAUDHARY

SIDDHANT SINGH
 84  B2  82  B1  81  B1  68  C1  82  B1  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  448  74.67  PASS

 21680756  M ABHAY KUMAR SAINI  74  C2  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  67  C1  448  74.67  PASS
 21680702  M VAIBHAV JOSHI  79  C1  75  B2  75  B2  74  B2  72  B2  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  447  74.5  PASS
 21680705  M CHAMAN GAUTAM  80  C1  77  B2  62  D1  72  C1  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  87  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  446  74.33  PASS
 21680815  M ABHAY KUMAR BAGHEL  87  B1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  71  B2  445  74.17  PASS
 21680686  M ABHISHEK MADHAV  74  C2  76  B2  81  B1  79  B1  77  B2  57  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  444  74  PASS
 21680720  F DIKSHA  71  C2  77  B2  77  B2  76  B2  ­  ­  60  D1  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  444  74  PASS
 21680755  M ADITYA NARAYAN  84  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  75  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  B2  59  C2  440  73.33  PASS
 21680782  F PRATIKSHA

CHATURVEDI
 71  C2  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  75  B2  87  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  440  73.33  PASS



 21680811  F DOLLY KUMARI  87  B1  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  71  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  C2  439  73.17  PASS
 21680781  F NEELAM KUMARI

KUNTAL
 75  C2  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  75  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B1  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  52  D1  438  73  PASS

 21680787  F SALNI KUMARI  80  C1  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  62  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  75  B2  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  437  72.83  PASS
 21680738  F ANJU KUMARI  74  C2  74  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  79  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  B2  67  C1  436  72.67  PASS
 21680776  F KAJAL KUMARI  68  D1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  73  C1  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  435  72.5  PASS
 21680677  F KUSUM KUMARI  77  C1  75  B2  67  C2  67  C2  83  B1  61  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  430  71.67  PASS
 21680678  F LATA BISHT  81  C1  77  B2  79  B1  66  C2  55  D1  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  430  71.67  PASS
 21680701  M TUSHAR PACHOURI  81  C1  ­  ­  72  C1  66  C2  63  C1  72  C2  76  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  430  71.67  PASS
 21680688  M AKASH KUMAR  73  C2  75  B2  74  B2  67  C2  82  B1  58  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  429  71.5  PASS
 21680691  M BISHAL KUMAR  72  C2  72  C1  75  B2  72  C1  75  B2  62  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  428  71.33  PASS
 21680796  M NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA  77  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C1  428  71.33  PASS
 21680717  F BAISALEE KUMARI  73  C2  ­  ­  68  C1  68  C1  70  B2  68  C2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  420  70  PASS
 21680734  F SARVESH KUMARI  82  B2  ­  ­  66  C2  68  C1  74  B2  71  C2  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  420  70  PASS
 21680765  M SACHIN KUMAR  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  74  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  B2  64  C1  419  69.83  PASS
 21680777  F KHUSHBU  72  C2  72  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C1  74  C1  61  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  419  69.83  PASS
 21680682  F SWATI SAINI  73  C2  74  B2  77  B2  59  D1  71  B2  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  418  69.67  PASS
 21680710  M AMAN KUMAR  80  C1  ­  ­  68  C1  74  B2  53  D1  67  C2  75  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  417  69.5  PASS
 21680693  M DEVESH KUMAR

UPADHYAY
 82  B2  72  C1  73  B2  67  C2  56  D1  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  416  69.33  PASS

 21680703  M VIJAY KUMAR  63  D1  69  C1  68  C1  67  C2  77  B2  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  416  69.33  PASS
 21680797  M SANTOSH KUMAR  64  D1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  62  C2  71  C1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  416  69.33  PASS
 21680783  F PRIYA KUMARI  65  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  69  C2  73  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  408  68  PASS
 21680706  F KUMARI SANJANA RAI  89  B1  72  C1  57  D1  60  D1  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  407  67.83  PASS
 21680769  F ANJALI KUMARI  76  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  61  C2  68  C2  61  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  407  67.83  PASS
 21680773  F DEEPIKA KUMARI  70  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  C1  69  C2  68  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  407  67.83  PASS
 21680737  F ANJALI CHOUDHARY  71  C2  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  C2  56  D1  406  67.67  PASS
 21680810  M KAVINDER SINGH  65  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  D1  70  C1  75  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  406  67.67  PASS
 21680766  M SAURABH SHARMA  72  C2  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  79  B1  55  D1  405  67.5  PASS
 21680718  M NITIN KUMAR  76  C2  ­  ­  51  D2  72  C1  66  C1  64  D1  72  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  401  66.83  PASS
 21680700  M PRAKHAR SHARMA  71  C2  ­  ­  71  C1  74  B2  57  C2  54  D2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  400  66.67  PASS
 21680761  M PANKAJ KUMAR  63  D1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  54  D1  400  66.67  PASS
 21680683  F VANDANA  85  B2  ­  ­  73  B2  57  D1  46  D2  63  D1  74  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  398  66.33  PASS
 21680726  M PAWAN KUMAR  77  C1  ­  ­  51  D2  67  C2  63  C1  68  C2  72  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  398  66.33  PASS
 21680772  F DIVYANSHI  70  C2  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  D1  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  46  D2  397  66.17  PASS
 21680800  F PRIYANKA KUMARI  81  C1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  D1  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  397  66.17  PASS
 21680699  M PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI  68  D1  70  C1  73  B2  70  C1  62  C2  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  394  65.67  PASS
 21680729  M KAPIL SINGH  69  D1  69  C1  52  D2  62  D1  ­  ­  67  C2  ­  ­  74  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  393  65.5  PASS
 21680751  F SUMAN KUMARI  77  C1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  74  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  56  C2  48  D2  393  65.5  PASS
 21680767  M GAGANDEEP SINGH  73  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  C2  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  59  C2  392  65.33  PASS
 21680744  F MANISHA  70  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  48  D2  391  65.17  PASS
 21680732  F PRIYANKA  66  D1  ­  ­  60  D1  72  C1  56  D1  66  D1  69  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  389  64.83  PASS
 21680789  M AYUSH KUMAR  69  D1  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  63  C2  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  389  64.83  PASS
 21680788  M ABHISHEK YADAV  50  D2  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  63  C2  68  C2  73  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  388  64.67  PASS
 21680757  M ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ  78  C1  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  44  D2  56  D1  385  64.17  PASS
 21680795  M MANISH SINGH  67  D1  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  69  C2  60  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  385  64.17  PASS
 21680739  F AVANTIKA SINGH  82  B2  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  62  C1  50  D1  382  63.67  PASS
 21680760  M PANKAJ BHARTI  77  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  64  D1  69  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  54  D1  381  63.5  PASS
 21680690  M ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM  76  C2  68  C2  67  C2  69  C1  47  D2  50  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  377  62.83  PASS
 21680750  F SHIVANGI SINGHAL  76  C2  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  63  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  46  D2  58  C2  375  62.5  PASS
 21680696  M LAJWANT SINGH

CHOUDHARY
 73  C2  63  D1  63  D1  58  D1  56  D1  61  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  374  62.33  PASS

 21680694  M JATIN PACHERA  66  D1  61  D1  67  C2  62  D1  50  D1  63  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  369  61.5  PASS
 21680763  M RAHUL DATTU LOHAR  75  C2  64  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  48  D1  51  D1  368  61.33  PASS
 21680775  F KUMARI KAJAL  61  D1  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  60  D1  57  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  349  58.17  PASS
 21680762  M PARAS SHARMA  77  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  60  D1  64  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  42  D2  35  E  348  58  PASS
 21680742  F CHARU KAUSHIK  72  C2  61  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  43  D2  38  E  341  56.83  PASS
 21680758  M LOKESH KUMAR  71  C2  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  55  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  38  E  35  E  325  54.17  COMP
 21680816  F VARSHA  60  D2  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  60  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  55  D1  62  D1  18  E  ­  ­  ­  ­  313  52.17  PASS



 21680753  F VAISHNAVI DIXIT  59  D2  53  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  40  E  46  D2  300  50  PASS
 21680741  F BITTU SARASWAT  59  D2  50  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  47  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  43  D2  36  E  286  47.67  PASS
 21680749  F RASHMI CHAUDHARY  0  ABST  0  ABST  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  0  ABS

T
 ­  ­  ­  ­  0  ABST  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  0  ABST  0  ABST  0  ­  ABST



  ANALYZ
E

 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII A

 APPEARE
D  PASSED

 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS
%

 0­32.
9

 33­4
4.9

 45­5
9.9

 60­74
.9  75­89.9  90­1

00  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E
 GRAD
E

COUN
T

 NXW  PI  MEAN

 31  31  0  0  100  0  0  0  17  12  2  18  13  26  36  29  28  27  9  0  186  834  67.26  450.71

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPE
ARED

 PASS
ED

 %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­10
0

 NXW  PI  MEAN

 301
 ENGLISH CORE

 SHIKHA AGARWAL  31  31  100  3  3  0  6  7  9  3  0  0  0  0  0  11  14  6  136  54.84  79.61

 302
 HINDI CORE 

RAMPHAL SHASTRI  24  24  100  4  1  5  7  4  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  8  12  4  127  66.15  77.79

 42
 PHYSICS

 HIMA SARASWAT  31  31  100  4  4  7  8  4  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  12  13  6  169  68.15  79

 43
 CHEMISTRY

 SANJEEV KM GUPTA  31  31  100  1  1  5  6  7  7  4  0  0  0  0  3  19  8  1  132  53.23  71.97

 41
 MATHEMATICS 
SUMIT KUMAR  31  31  100  5  2  5  7  3  2  5  2  0  0  0  8  7  9  7  149  60.08  73.19

 48
 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PUSPENDRA SINGH  31  31  100  1  1  2  2  3  5  10  7  0  0  0  7  16  7  1  91  36.69  67.94

 83
 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

NAVDEEP SINGH  7  7  100  0  1  2  0  1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  3  30  53.57  83.14

 STUDENT
WISE
RESULT

 ROLL  NAME  301  GRA
DE

 302  GRA
DE

 42  GR
ADE

 43  GRAD
E

 41  GRAD
E

 48  GRAD
E

 83  GRAD
E

 TOTA
L

 %  RESUL
T

 21680681  F KUM SANJANA  85  B2  94  A1  95  A1  95  A1  95  A1  85  B1  ­  ­  549  91.5  PASS
 21680704  M YASH PAL SINGH  95  A1  97  A1  97  A1  81  B1  99  A1  79  B2  ­  ­  548  91.33  PASS
 21680689  M AMAN SINGH  92  A2  92  A1  93  A2  88  A2  95  A1  67  C2  ­  ­  527  87.83  PASS
 21680680  F SANGEETA KUMARI  96  A1  90  A1  92  A2  82  B1  83  B1  82  B2  ­  ­  525  87.5  PASS
 21680698  M MAYANK  90  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  83  B1  95  A1  63  D1  93  A2  519  86.5  PASS
 21680813  F HIMANI CHAUDHARY  95  A1  ­  ­  83  B1  69  C1  80  B1  95  A1  92  B1  514  85.67  PASS



 21680679  F PRERANA ROY  81  C1  85  A2  86  A2  82  B1  90  A2  73  C1  ­  ­  497  82.83  PASS
 21680685  M ABHISHEK KUMAR  78  C1  ­  ­  95  A1  73  B2  96  A1  63  D1  91  B1  496  82.67  PASS
 21680695 M KULDEEP KUMAR GAUTAM 90  A2  81  B1  80  B1  78  B2  75  B2  64  D1  ­  ­  468  78  PASS
 21680676  F RADHIKA TIWARI  82  B2  83  B1  80  B1  70  C1  91  A2  59  D2  ­  ­  465  77.5  PASS
 21680802  M AFSAN ALI  84  B2  ­  ­  71  C1  66  C2  70  B2  85  B1  83  C1  459  76.5  PASS
 21680684  F VEENU  73  C2  77  B2  81  B1  77  B2  67  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  453  75.5  PASS
 21680687  M AJAY KUMAR MEENA  71  C2  78  B1  88  A2  73  B2  67  C1  75  C1  ­  ­  452  75.33  PASS
 21680697  M LOVE GAUTAM  78  C1  81  B1  77  B2  72  C1  55  D1  89  A2  ­  ­  452  75.33  PASS
 21680692 M CHAUDHARY SIDDHANT SINGH 84  B2  82  B1  81  B1  68  C1  82  B1  51  D2  ­  ­  448  74.67  PASS
 21680702  M VAIBHAV JOSHI  79  C1  75  B2  75  B2  74  B2  72  B2  72  C2  ­  ­  447  74.5  PASS
 21680686  M ABHISHEK MADHAV  74  C2  76  B2  81  B1  79  B1  77  B2  57  D2  ­  ­  444  74  PASS
 21680677  F KUSUM KUMARI  77  C1  75  B2  67  C2  67  C2  83  B1  61  D1  ­  ­  430  71.67  PASS
 21680678  F LATA BISHT  81  C1  77  B2  79  B1  66  C2  55  D1  72  C2  ­  ­  430  71.67  PASS
 21680701  M TUSHAR PACHOURI  81  C1  ­  ­  72  C1  66  C2  63  C1  72  C2  76  C2  430  71.67  PASS
 21680688  M AKASH KUMAR  73  C2  75  B2  74  B2  67  C2  82  B1  58  D2  ­  ­  429  71.5  PASS
 21680691  M BISHAL KUMAR  72  C2  72  C1  75  B2  72  C1  75  B2  62  D1  ­  ­  428  71.33  PASS
 21680682  F SWATI SAINI  73  C2  74  B2  77  B2  59  D1  71  B2  64  D1  ­  ­  418  69.67  PASS
 21680693 M DEVESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 82  B2  72  C1  73  B2  67  C2  56  D1  66  D1  ­  ­  416  69.33  PASS
 21680703  M VIJAY KUMAR  63  D1  69  C1  68  C1  67  C2  77  B2  72  C2  ­  ­  416  69.33  PASS
 21680700  M PRAKHAR SHARMA  71  C2  ­  ­  71  C1  74  B2  57  C2  54  D2  73  D1  400  66.67  PASS
 21680683  F VANDANA  85  B2  ­  ­  73  B2  57  D1  46  D2  63  D1  74  D1  398  66.33  PASS
 21680699  M PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI  68  D1  70  C1  73  B2  70  C1  62  C2  51  D2  ­  ­  394  65.67  PASS
 21680690  M ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM  76  C2  68  C2  67  C2  69  C1  47  D2  50  D2  ­  ­  377  62.83  PASS
 21680696 M LAJWANT SINGH CHOUDHARY 73  C2  63  D1  63  D1  58  D1  56  D1  61  D1  ­  ­  374  62.33  PASS
 21680694  M JATIN PACHERA  66  D1  61  D1  67  C2  62  D1  50  D1  63  D1  ­  ­  369  61.5  PASS



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII B
 APPEARE

D  PASSED
 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS
%

 0­32.
9

 33­44
.9

 45­59.
9

 60­74
.9

 75­89.
9

 90­10
0  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  GRADE

COUNT  NXW  PI  MEAN

 34  34  0  0  100  0  0  0  11  18  5  31  37  27  37  28  19  21  4  0  204  1069  78.6  482.35

 SUBJECT
WISE
RESULT

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPEA
RED

 PASSE
D

 %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­100  NXW  PI  MEAN

 301
 ENGLISH CORE
 HUKAM CHAND  34  34  100  7  5  2  6  6  6  2  0  0  0  0  0  5  17  12  179  65.81  84.03

 302
 HINDI CORE

 RISHIKESH MEENA   14  14  100  5  5  0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  7  5  93  83.04  85

 42
 PHYSICS
 GOPAL

CHATURVEDI
 34  34  100  2  7  4  7  4  3  4  3  0  0  0  5  12  13  4  160  58.82  74.59

 43
 CHEMISTRY

 VINITA SHARMA  34  34  100  4  6  3  11  6  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  13  14  7  181  66.54  78.91

 44
 BIOLOGY

 TRIPTI SINGH  20  20  100  9  2  4  1  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  1  4  13  127  79.38  88

 48
 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 
PUSPANDER

 34  34  100  2  4  10  3  3  7  5  0  0  0  0  0  14  16  4  162  59.56  78.94

 83
 COMPUTER
SCIENCE

 KESHAR SINGH  14  14  100  0  4  2  1  1  1  4  1  0  0  0  0  4  4  6  61  54.46  83.29

 41
 MATHEMATICS 

DEEPAK
SRIVASTAV

 20  20  100  2  4  2  6  4  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  10  5  3  106  66.25  76.2

 STUDENT
WISE
RESULT

 ROLL  NAME  301  GRAD
E

 302  GRA
DE

 42  GRA
DE

 43  GRA
DE

 44  GRA
DE

 48  GRA
DE

 83  GRAD
E

 41  GRAD
E

 TOTAL  %  RESUL
T

 21680711  M PRATEEK
VARSHNEY

 84  B2  ­  ­  95  A1  95  A1  98  A1  89  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  556  92.67  PASS
 21680708  M ABHISHEK

TOMAR
 92  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  86  B1  ­  ­  89  A2  94  A2  94  A2  550  91.67  PASS

 21680731  M PRATIK
BABASAHEB PATIL

 83  B2  93  A1  91  A2  95  A1  99  A1  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  549  91.5  PASS
 21680714  M ARPAN KUMAR  82  B2  94  A1  91  A2  95  A1  97  A1  87  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  546  91  PASS
 21680809  F K LAKSHMI PRIYA  94  A1  ­  ­  88  A2  95  A1  95  A1  86  B1  ­  ­  85  B1  543  90.5  PASS
 21680715  F MINU KUMARI  94  A1  92  A1  84  B1  88  A2  93  A2  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  539  89.83  PASS



 21680803  F DRISHTI SINGH  99  A1  ­  ­  89  A2  85  B1  ­  ­  82  B2  93  A2  89  A2  537  89.5  PASS
 21680713  M AYUSH SINGH  95  A1  ­  ­  87  A2  86  B1  ­  ­  94  A1  93  A2  80  B1  535  89.17  PASS
 21680709  F LUCKEY  97  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  92  A2  ­  ­  82  B2  92  B1  89  A2  533  88.83  PASS
 21680805  M AYUSH BHARTI  95  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  90  A2  ­  ­  96  A1  94  A2  74  B2  530  88.33  PASS
 21680730  F BHUMIKA VERMA  93  A2  ­  ­  86  A2  92  A2  95  A1  90  A2  ­  ­  72  B2  528  88  PASS
 21680728  F RITU KUMARI  81  C1  91  A1  81  B1  89  A2  95  A1  90  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  527  87.83  PASS
 21680804  F VARSHA  82  B2  90  A1  74  B2  88  A2  95  A1  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  517  86.17  PASS
 21680712  F ROSHANI

KUMARI
 91  A2  ­  ­  72  C1  78  B2  ­  ­  85  B1  92  B1  95  A1  513  85.5  PASS

 21680806  F DIMPY SHARMA  84  B2  89  A2  67  C2  78  B2  95  A1  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  501  83.5  PASS
 21680725  F CHARU GAWAR  76  C2  86  A2  77  B2  74  B2  95  A1  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  496  82.67  PASS
 21680716  M ABHAY SINGH  89  B1  87  A2  89  A2  75  B2  89  B1  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  493  82.17  PASS
 21680707  M SACHIN KUMAR  95  A1  ­  ­  77  B2  73  B2  ­  ­  88  B1  87  B2  68  C1  488  81.33  PASS
 21680721  M KARAN KUMAR  92  A2  88  A2  65  C2  67  C2  94  A2  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  484  80.67  PASS
 21680722  F NEHA KUMARI  71  C2  ­  ­  73  B2  75  B2  90  B1  85  B1  ­  ­  74  B2  468  78  PASS
 21680727  F PAYAL KUMARI  80  C1  ­  ­  77  B2  78  B2  ­  ­  61  D1  82  C1  88  A2  466  77.67  PASS
 21680733  M ABHISHEK

MISHRA
 90  A2  85  A2  58  D1  68  C1  90  B1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  464  77.33  PASS

 21680723  M KRISHNA GUPTA  76  C2  ­  ­  72  C1  75  B2  ­  ­  83  B2  78  C2  69  C1  453  75.5  PASS
 21680719  F KAJAL KALONI  79  C1  ­  ­  74  B2  75  B2  78  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  70  B2  449  74.83  PASS
 21680705  M CHAMAN

GAUTAM
 80  C1  77  B2  62  D1  72  C1  87  B1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  446  74.33  PASS

 21680720  F DIKSHA  71  C2  77  B2  77  B2  76  B2  83  B2  60  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  444  74  PASS
 21680717  F BAISALEE

KUMARI
 73  C2  ­  ­  68  C1  68  C1  ­  ­  68  C2  73  D1  70  B2  420  70  PASS

 21680734  F SARVESH
KUMARI

 82  B2  ­  ­  66  C2  68  C1  59  D1  71  C2  ­  ­  74  B2  420  70  PASS
 21680710  M AMAN KUMAR  80  C1  ­  ­  68  C1  74  B2  ­  ­  67  C2  75  D1  53  D1  417  69.5  PASS
 21680706  F KUMARI

SANJANA RAI
 89  B1  72  C1  57  D1  60  D1  59  D1  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  407  67.83  PASS

 21680718  M NITIN KUMAR  76  C2  ­  ­  51  D2  72  C1  ­  ­  64  D1  72  D1  66  C1  401  66.83  PASS
 21680726  M PAWAN KUMAR  77  C1  ­  ­  51  D2  67  C2  ­  ­  68  C2  72  D1  63  C1  398  66.33  PASS
 21680729  M KAPIL SINGH  69  D1  69  C1  52  D2  62  D1  74  C1  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  393  65.5  PASS
 21680732  F PRIYANKA  66  D1  ­  ­  60  D1  72  C1  ­  ­  66  D1  69  D2  56  D1  389  64.83  PASS



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII C
 APPEA
RED  PASSED

 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS %  0­32.9  33­44.9  45­59.9  60­74.9  75­89.9  90­100  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  GRADE
COUNT  NXW  PI  MEAN

 37  36  1  1  97.3  1  0  5  16  14  2  11  19  35  36  29  39  27  20  6  222  918  62.03  431.11

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPEA
RED

 PASSE
D

 %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­100  NXW  PI  MEAN

 301
 ENGLISH CORE
 HUKAM CHAND  37  37  100  2  0  4  8  6  14  1  2  0  0  0  2  12  21  2  150  50.68  77.7

 41
 MATHEMATICS

 DEEPAK SRIVASTAV  3  3  100  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  12  50  66.67

 54
 BUSINESS STUDIES
MEENAKSHI SAINI  37  37  100  2  2  5  7  4  8  6  3  0  0  0  4  14  17  2  150  50.68  73.35

 48
 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

 PUSPENDER SINGH
 37  37  100  0  3  6  6  6  6  6  4  0  0  0  4  14  19  0  145  48.99  74.59

 65
 INFORMATICS
PRACTICE

 KESHAR SINGH
 8  8  100  2  0  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  2  33  51.56  79.5

 302
 HINDI CORE

 RAMPHAL SHASTRI  26  26  100  0  4  7  2  6  3  2  2  0  0  0  3  11  12  0  119  57.21  72.96

 55
 ACCOUNTANCY 
MEENAKSHI SAINI  37  35  94.59  3  8  8  5  1  2  3  5  2  0  6  6  10  10  5  174  58.78  68.24

 30
 ECONOMICS

 NAND LAL JANJID  37  33  89.19  2  2  4  8  3  4  7  3  4  0  4  13  11  7  2  135  45.61  63.35

 ROLL  NAME  301  GRAD
E

 41  GRAD
E

 54  GRAD
E

 48  GRAD
E

 65  GRA
DE

 302  GRA
DE

 55  GRAD
E

 30  GRAD
E

 TOTA
L

 %  RESUL
T

 21680747  F NIDHI  94  A1  ­  ­  94  A1  84  B1  95  A1  ­  ­  94  A1  94  A1  555  92.5  PASS
 21680736  F ANANYA

CHAURASIA
 98  A1  ­  ­  94  A1  85  B1  94  A1  ­  ­  90  A2  92  A1  553  92.17  PASS

 21680740  F BHARTI  87  B1  ­  ­  89  A2  89  A2  ­  ­  89  A2  92  A1  84  A2  530  88.33  PASS
 21680735  F AISHWARYA

CHATURVEDI
 82  B2  85  B1  88  A2  84  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  81  B1  515  85.83  PASS

 21680745  F KUMARI MANSI  84  B2  ­  ­  86  B1  88  B1  ­  ­  86  A2  84  A2  84  A2  512  85.33  PASS
 21680752  F TANUJA  89  B1  ­  ­  86  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  86  A2  73  B1  78  B1  501  83.5  PASS
 21680759  M MAYANK SHARMA  85  B2  ­  ­  82  B1  83  B2  ­  ­  83  B1  82  A2  77  B1  492  82  PASS
 21680768  F SANDHYA

JAYASWAL
 87  B1  ­  ­  83  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  84  A2  72  B1  72  B2  487  81.17  PASS

 21680743  F DAULI KUMARI  83  B2  ­  ­  81  B2  81  B2  ­  ­  81  B1  76  B1  77  B1  479  79.83  PASS
 21680764  M SACHIN  74  C2  ­  ­  79  B2  78  C1  82  C1  ­  ­  91  A2  71  B2  475  79.17  PASS
 21680746  F NEERAJ KUMARI  80  C1  ­  ­  80  B2  72  C2  ­  ­  80  B1  83  A2  75  B2  470  78.33  PASS
 21680807  M TWO KRISHNA

KATARA
 73  C2  ­  ­  80  B2  80  B2  ­  ­  81  B1  83  A2  73  B2  470  78.33  PASS

 21680754  F VAISHNAVI KUMARI  75  C2  ­  ­  79  B2  88  B1  81  C1  ­  ­  73  B1  72  B2  468  78  PASS
 21680748  F RASHMI  82  B2  ­  ­  78  B2  78  C1  ­  ­  78  B1  76  B1  72  B2  464  77.33  PASS
 21680814  M ANURAG KUMAR

SHUKLA
 77  C1  ­  ­  77  B2  66  D1  ­  ­  82  B1  83  A2  74  B2  459  76.5  PASS



 21680812  F ANCHAL  82  B2  58  C2  84  B1  88  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  A2  61  C2  455  75.83  PASS
 21680756  M ABHAY KUMAR

SAINI
 74  C2  ­  ­  76  C1  81  B2  ­  ­  77  B2  73  B1  67  C1  448  74.67  PASS

 21680815  M ABHAY KUMAR
BAGHEL

 87  B1  ­  ­  76  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  80  B1  53  D1  71  B2  445  74.17  PASS
 21680755  M ADITYA NARAYAN  84  B2  ­  ­  75  C1  78  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  66  B2  59  C2  440  73.33  PASS
 21680738  F ANJU KUMARI  74  C2  ­  ­  73  C1  79  B2  ­  ­  74  B2  69  B2  67  C1  436  72.67  PASS
 21680765  M SACHIN KUMAR  72  C2  ­  ­  70  C2  74  C1  73  D1  ­  ­  66  B2  64  C1  419  69.83  PASS
 21680737  F ANJALI

CHOUDHARY
 71  C2  ­  ­  68  C2  83  B2  ­  ­  70  C1  58  C2  56  D1  406  67.67  PASS

 21680766 M SAURABH SHARMA  72  C2  ­  ­  69  C2  59  D2  ­  ­  71  C1  79  B1  55  D1  405  67.5  PASS
 21680761  M PANKAJ KUMAR  63  D1  ­  ­  67  C2  70  C2  ­  ­  69  C1  77  B1  54  D1  400  66.67  PASS
 21680751  F SUMAN KUMARI  77  C1  ­  ­  69  C2  74  C1  ­  ­  69  C1  56  C2  48  D2  393  65.5  PASS
 21680767  M GAGANDEEP

SINGH
 73  C2  57  C2  67  C2  66  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  59  C2  392  65.33  PASS

 21680744  F MANISHA  70  C2  ­  ­  68  C2  66  D1  ­  ­  69  C1  70  B2  48  D2  391  65.17  PASS
 21680757  M ABHISHEK

BHARDWAJ
 78  C1  ­  ­  65  D1  72  C2  ­  ­  70  C1  44  D2  56  D1  385  64.17  PASS

 21680739  F AVANTIKA SINGH  82  B2  ­  ­  65  D1  57  D2  ­  ­  66  C2  62  C1  50  D1  382  63.67  PASS
 21680760  M PANKAJ BHARTI  77  C1  ­  ­  64  D1  64  D1  69  D1  ­  ­  53  D1  54  D1  381  63.5  PASS
 21680750  F SHIVANGI SINGHAL  76  C2  ­  ­  66  C2  63  D1  ­  ­  66  C2  46  D2  58  C2  375  62.5  PASS
 21680763  M RAHUL DATTU

LOHAR
 75  C2  ­  ­  64  D1  66  D1  ­  ­  64  C2  48  D1  51  D1  368  61.33  PASS

 21680762  M PARAS SHARMA  77  C1  ­  ­  60  D1  70  C2  64  D2  ­  ­  42  D2  35  E  348  58  PASS
 21680742  F CHARU KAUSHIK  72  C2  ­  ­  59  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  61  D1  43  D2  38  E  341  56.83  PASS
 21680758  M LOKESH KUMAR  71  C2  ­  ­  55  D2  68  C2  ­  ­  58  D1  38  E  35  E  325  54.17  COMP
 21680753  F VAISHNAVI DIXIT  59  D2  ­  ­  51  D2  51  D2  ­  ­  53  D2  40  E  46  D2  300  50  PASS
 21680741  F BITTU SARASWAT  59  D2  ­  ­  47  D2  51  D2  ­  ­  50  D2  43  D2  36  E  286  47.67  PASS
 21680749  F RASHMI

CHAUDHARY
 0  ABST  ­  ­  0  ABST  0  ABST  ­  ­  0  ABS

T
 0  ABST  0  ABST  0  ­  ABST



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII D

 APPEARED  PASSED
 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS %  0­32.9  33­44.
9

 45­59.
9

 60­74.
9

 75­89.
9

 90­10
0  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  GRADE

COUNT  NXW  PI  MEAN

 37  37  0  0  100  0  0  2  17  13  5  36  22  31  18  41  41  25  7  1  222  1062  71.76  456.54

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPEA
RED

 PASSE
D

 %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­100  NXW  PI  MEAN

 301
 ENGLISH CORE

 SHIKSHA AGARWAL  37  37  100  3  2  4  1  8  8  9  2  0  0  0  1  15  16  5  143  48.31  76.14

 302
 HINDI CORE

 RISHIKESH MEENA  37  37  100  8  3  7  4  8  5  2  0  0  0  0  2  13  14  8  198  66.89  78.19

 27
 HISTORY 
ALKA GOEL  37  37  100  7  3  6  2  9  4  4  2  0  0  0  6  15  9  7  181  61.15  72.86

 29
 GEOGRAPHY
 M.K.JATAV  37  37  100  7  4  6  5  7  6  2  0  0  0  0  0  15  13  9  195  65.88  78.89

 48
 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
 PUSPERDRA SINGH  37  37  100  1  4  3  3  6  13  6  1  0  0  0  1  21  10  5  145  48.99  74.7

 30
 ECONOMICS

 NANDLAL JANGID  8  8  100  0  0  1  0  2  1  2  2  0  0  0  5  2  1  0  23  35.94  59.38

 28
 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

REEMA  29  28  96.55  10  6  4  3  1  4  0  0  1  1  0  1  7  9  11  177  76.29  80.28

 ROLL  NAME  301  GRAD
E

 302  GRAD
E

 27  GRAD
E

 29  GRAD
E

 48  GRAD
E

 30  GRAD
E

 28  GRA
DE

 TOTAL  %  RESUL
T

 21680790  M AMAN YADAV  89  B1  97  A1  96  A1  94  A1  97  A1  ­  ­  97  A1  570  95  PASS
 21680792  M DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA  86  B1  96  A1  95  A1  97  A1  92  A2  ­  ­  98  A1  564  94  PASS
 21680798  M TEJAS CHAUDHARY  95  A1  93  A1  92  A1  94  A1  90  A2  ­  ­  96  A1  560  93.33  PASS
 21680808  F MANDVI CHAUDHARY  97  A1  94  A1  92  A1  95  A1  83  B2  ­  ­  95  A1  556  92.67  PASS
 21680794  M HARSH SHARMA  88  B1  91  A1  90  A1  92  A1  87  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  543  90.5  PASS
 21680801  M PRAMOD KUMAR  75  C2  94  A1  89  A2  94  A1  92  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  539  89.83  PASS
 21680779  F MOHINI KANOJIA  78  C1  90  A1  88  A2  90  A2  83  B2  ­  ­  97  A1  526  87.67  PASS
 21680784  F POOJA KUMARI  80  C1  89  A2  95  A1  90  A2  91  A2  ­  ­  81  B1  526  87.67  PASS
 21680771  F BHUMI AGRAWAL  95  A1  90  A1  95  A1  92  A1  72  C2  81  B1  ­  ­  525  87.5  PASS
 21680785  F POOJA KUNTAL  77  C1  86  A2  80  B1  88  A2  88  B1  ­  ­  88  A2  507  84.5  PASS
 21680780  F NIKETA SHARMA  72  C2  85  A2  85  A2  86  A2  70  C2  ­  ­  96  A1  494  82.33  PASS
 21680799  M LAKSHAMAN SINGH  78  C1  82  B1  76  B1  83  B1  87  B1  ­  ­  84  A2  490  81.67  PASS
 21680786  F SNEHA KUMARI  92  A2  81  B1  73  B2  82  B1  76  C1  ­  ­  69  B2  473  78.83  PASS
 21680770  F ASTHA CHAUDHARY  90  A2  81  B1  76  B1  81  B1  76  C1  68  C1  ­  ­  472  78.67  PASS
 21680791  M BIJAY BIR SINGH  84  B2  81  B1  65  C1  81  B1  70  C2  ­  ­  90  A2  471  78.5  PASS
 21680793  M GAUTAM BHARTI  80  C1  80  B1  66  C1  81  B1  69  C2  ­  ­  91  A1  467  77.83  PASS
 21680774  F KUMARI SHEETAL  69  D1  80  B1  77  B1  80  B1  61  D1  ­  ­  93  A1  460  76.67  PASS
 21680778  F MONA KUMARI  64  D1  77  B2  77  B1  77  B2  71  C2  ­  ­  85  A2  451  75.17  PASS



 21680782  F PRATIKSHA CHATURVEDI  71  C2  76  B2  66  C1  75  B2  65  D1  ­  ­  87  A2  440  73.33  PASS
 21680811  F DOLLY KUMARI  87  B1  76  B2  70  B2  78  B2  71  C2  57  C2  ­  ­  439  73.17  PASS
 21680781  F NEELAM KUMARI KUNTAL  75  C2  78  B1  80  B1  78  B2  75  C1  52  D1  ­  ­  438  73  PASS
 21680787  F SALNI KUMARI  80  C1  76  B2  66  C1  75  B2  62  D1  ­  ­  78  B1  437  72.83  PASS
 21680776  F KAJAL KUMARI  68  D1  73  C1  66  C1  73  C1  77  C1  ­  ­  78  B1  435  72.5  PASS
 21680796  M NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA  77  C1  73  C1  68  C1  73  C1  68  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  428  71.33  PASS
 21680777  F KHUSHBU  72  C2  72  C1  67  C1  74  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  61  C2  419  69.83  PASS
 21680797  M SANTOSH KUMAR  64  D1  73  C1  62  C2  71  C1  57  D2  ­  ­  89  A2  416  69.33  PASS
 21680783  F PRIYA KUMARI  65  D1  68  C2  66  C1  69  C2  67  C2  ­  ­  73  B2  408  68  PASS
 21680769  F ANJALI KUMARI  76  C2  69  C1  61  C2  68  C2  72  C2  ­  ­  61  C2  407  67.83  PASS
 21680773  F DEEPIKA KUMARI  70  C2  69  C1  65  C1  69  C2  66  D1  ­  ­  68  C1  407  67.83  PASS
 21680810  M KAVINDER SINGH  65  D1  68  C2  58  D1  70  C1  70  C2  ­  ­  75  B1  406  67.67  PASS
 21680772  F DIVYANSHI  70  C2  70  C1  57  D1  71  C1  83  B2  46  D2  ­  ­  397  66.17  PASS
 21680800  F PRIYANKA KUMARI  81  C1  69  C1  58  D1  71  C1  69  C2  49  D2  ­  ­  397  66.17  PASS
 21680789  M AYUSH KUMAR  69  D1  66  C2  63  C2  68  C2  70  C2  53  D1  ­  ­  389  64.83  PASS
 21680788  M ABHISHEK YADAV  50  D2  67  C2  63  C2  68  C2  67  C2  ­  ­  73  B2  388  64.67  PASS
 21680795  M MANISH SINGH  67  D1  67  C2  49  D2  69  C2  73  C1  ­  ­  60  C2  385  64.17  PASS
 21680775  F KUMARI KAJAL  61  D1  58  D1  49  D2  60  D1  64  D1  ­  ­  57  C2  349  58.17  PASS
 21680816  F VARSHA  60  D2  58  D1  55  D1  62  D1  60  D1  ­  ­  18  E  313  52.17  PASS





 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH 2020 CLASS XII  (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

 APPEARE
D  PASSED

 FAIL
AND
COMP

 ABST  PASS %  0­32.9  33­44.9  45­59.9  60­74.9  75­89.9  90­100  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E
 GRAD
E

COUN
T

 NXW  PI  MEAN

 139  138  1  1  99.28  1  0  5  59  55  20  92  79  98  113  109  99  74  30  1  695  3353  60.31  381.78

 CODE  SUBJECT  APPEA
RED

 PASSE
D

 %  A1  A2  B1  B2  C1  C2  D1  D2  E  0­33  33­44  45­59  60­74  75­89  90­100  NXW  PI  MEAN
 301  ENGLISH CORE  139  139  100  15  10  10  21  27  37  15  4  0  0  0  3  43  68  25  608  54.68  79.26
 302  HINDI CORE  101  101  100  17  13  19  15  20  9  6  2  0  0  0  5  34  45  17  537  66.46  77.69
 42  PHYSICS  65  65  100  6  11  11  15  8  6  5  3  0  0  0  5  24  26  10  329  63.27  76.69
 43  CHEMISTRY  65  65  100  5  7  8  17  13  9  6  0  0  0  0  3  32  22  8  313  60.19  75.6
 41  MATHEMATICS  54  54  100  7  6  8  13  7  4  7  2  0  0  0  12  17  15  10  267  61.81  73.94
 83  COMPUTER SCIENCE  21  21  100  0  5  4  1  2  2  6  1  0  0  0  0  6  6  9  91  54.17  83.24
 44  BIOLOGY  20  20  100  9  2  4  1  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  1  4  13  127  79.38  88
 30  ECONOMICS  41  41  100  2  2  5  8  5  5  9  5  0  0  0  18  13  8  2  158  48.17  65.24
 54  BUSINESS STUDIES  37  37  100  2  2  5  7  4  8  6  3  0  0  0  4  14  17  2  150  50.68  73.35
 65  INFORMATICS

PRACTICE
 8  8  100  2  0  0  0  3  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  3  3  2  33  51.56  79.5

 48  PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

 6  6  100  0  0  0  0  0  3  1  2  0  0  0  2  4  0  0  13  27.08  61.33
 27  HISTORY  37  37  100  7  3  6  2  9  4  4  2  0  0  0  6  15  9  7  181  61.15  72.86
 29  GEOGRAPHY  37  37  100  7  4  6  5  7  6  2  0  0  0  0  0  15  13  9  195  65.88  78.89
 28  POLITICAL SCIENCE  28  28  100  10  6  4  3  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  1  7  9  11  177  79.02  82.5
 55  ACCOUNTANCY  36  35  97.22  3  8  8  5  1  2  3  5  1  0  5  6  10  10  5  174  60.42  69.03
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E
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E
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E
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E

 54  GRAD
E

 65  GRAD
E

 48  GRAD
E

 27  GRAD
E

 29  GRAD
E

 28  GRAD
E

 55  GRAD
E

 TOTAL  %  RESUL
T

 21680790  M AMAN YADAV  89  B1  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  96  A1  94  A1  97  A1  ­  ­  473  94.6  PASS
 21680808 F MANDVI CHAUDHARY  97  A1  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  95  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  473  94.6  PASS
 21680792 M DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA  86  B1  96  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  97  A1  98  A1  ­  ­  472  94.4  PASS
 21680747  F NIDHI  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A1  94  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A1  471  94.2  PASS
 21680798  M TEJAS CHAUDHARY  95  A1  93  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  94  A1  96  A1  ­  ­  470  94  PASS
 21680704  M YASH PAL SINGH  95  A1  97  A1  97  A1  81  B1  99  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  469  93.8  PASS
 21680736  F ANANYA CHAURASIA  98  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  94  A1  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  A2  468  93.6  PASS
 21680711  M PRATEEK VARSHNEY  84  B2  ­  ­  95  A1  95  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  98  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  467  93.4  PASS
 21680681  F KUM SANJANA  85  B2  94  A1  95  A1  95  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  464  92.8  PASS
 21680708  M ABHISHEK TOMAR  92  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  86  B1  94  A2  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  461  92.2  PASS
 21680731 M PRATIK BABASAHEB PATIL 83  B2  93  A1  91  A2  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  99  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  461  92.2  PASS
 21680689  M AMAN SINGH  92  A2  92  A1  93  A2  88  A2  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  460  92  PASS
 21680714  M ARPAN KUMAR  82  B2  94  A1  91  A2  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  97  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  459  91.8  PASS
 21680809  F K LAKSHMI PRIYA  94  A1  ­  ­  88  A2  95  A1  85  B1  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  457  91.4  PASS
 21680698  M MAYANK  90  A2  ­  ­  95  A1  83  B1  95  A1  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  456  91.2  PASS
 21680794  M HARSH SHARMA  88  B1  91  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  A1  92  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  456  91.2  PASS
 21680803  F DRISHTI SINGH  99  A1  ­  ­  89  A2  85  B1  89  A2  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  455  91  PASS
 21680771  F BHUMI AGRAWAL  95  A1  90  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  92  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  453  90.6  PASS
 21680709  F LUCKEY  97  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  92  A2  89  A2  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  451  90.2  PASS
 21680715  F MINU KUMARI  94  A1  92  A1  84  B1  88  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  451  90.2  PASS
 21680801  M PRAMOD KUMAR  75  C2  94  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  A2  94  A1  95  A1  ­  ­  447  89.4  PASS
 21680680  F SANGEETA KUMARI  96  A1  90  A1  92  A2  82  B1  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  443  88.6  PASS
 21680779  F MOHINI KANOJIA  78  C1  90  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  88  A2  90  A2  97  A1  ­  ­  443  88.6  PASS
 21680713  M AYUSH SINGH  95  A1  ­  ­  87  A2  86  B1  80  B1  93  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  441  88.2  PASS
 21680740  F BHARTI  87  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  A2  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  92  A1  441  88.2  PASS
 21680730  F BHUMIKA VERMA  93  A2  ­  ­  86  A2  92  A2  72  B2  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  438  87.6  PASS
 21680728  F RITU KUMARI  81  C1  91  A1  81  B1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  437  87.4  PASS
 21680784  F POOJA KUMARI  80  C1  89  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  90  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  435  87  PASS
 21680805  M AYUSH BHARTI  95  A1  ­  ­  81  B1  90  A2  74  B2  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  434  86.8  PASS



 21680685  M ABHISHEK KUMAR  78  C1  ­  ­  95  A1  73  B2  96  A1  91  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  433  86.6  PASS
 21680735 F AISHWARYA CHATURVEDI  82  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  85  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  81  B1  88  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  431  86.2  PASS
 21680716  M ABHAY SINGH  89  B1  87  A2  89  A2  75  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  89  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  429  85.8  PASS
 21680804  F VARSHA  82  B2  90  A1  74  B2  88  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  429  85.8  PASS
 21680712  F ROSHANI KUMARI  91  A2  ­  ­  72  C1  78  B2  95  A1  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  428  85.6  PASS
 21680679  F PRERANA ROY  81  C1  85  A2  86  A2  82  B1  90  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  424  84.8  PASS
 21680745  F KUMARI MANSI  84  B2  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  A2  86  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  84  A2  424  84.8  PASS
 21680780  F NIKETA SHARMA  72  C2  85  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  85  A2  86  A2  96  A1  ­  ­  424  84.8  PASS
 21680785  F POOJA KUNTAL  77  C1  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B1  88  A2  88  A2  ­  ­  419  83.8  PASS
 21680813  F HIMANI CHAUDHARY  95  A1  ­  ­  83  B1  69  C1  80  B1  92  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  419  83.8  PASS
 21680806  F DIMPY SHARMA  84  B2  89  A2  67  C2  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  413  82.6  PASS
 21680752  F TANUJA  89  B1  86  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  78  B1  86  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  412  82.4  PASS
 21680759  M MAYANK SHARMA  85  B2  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  A2  409  81.8  PASS
 21680725  F CHARU GAWAR  76  C2  86  A2  77  B2  74  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  95  A1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  408  81.6  PASS
 21680676  F RADHIKA TIWARI  82  B2  83  B1  80  B1  70  C1  91  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  406  81.2  PASS
 21680721  M KARAN KUMAR  92  A2  88  A2  65  C2  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  94  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  406  81.2  PASS
 21680727  F PAYAL KUMARI  80  C1  ­  ­  77  B2  78  B2  88  A2  82  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  405  81  PASS
 21680695 M KULDEEP KUMAR GAUTAM 90  A2  81  B1  80  B1  78  B2  75  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  404  80.8  PASS
 21680799  M LAKSHAMAN SINGH  78  C1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  83  B1  84  A2  ­  ­  403  80.6  PASS
 21680791  M BIJAY BIR SINGH  84  B2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  C1  81  B1  90  A2  ­  ­  401  80.2  PASS
 21680707  M SACHIN KUMAR  95  A1  ­  ­  77  B2  73  B2  68  C1  87  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  400  80  PASS
 21680774  F KUMARI SHEETAL  69  D1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  80  B1  93  A1  ­  ­  399  79.8  PASS
 21680743  F DAULI KUMARI  83  B2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  81  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  398  79.6  PASS
 21680746  F NEERAJ KUMARI  80  C1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  75  B2  80  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  398  79.6  PASS
 21680768  F SANDHYA JAYASWAL  87  B1  84  A2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  B2  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  B1  398  79.6  PASS
 21680793  M GAUTAM BHARTI  80  C1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  81  B1  91  A1  ­  ­  398  79.6  PASS
 21680692 M CHAUDHARY SIDDHANT SINGH 84  B2  82  B1  81  B1  68  C1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  397  79.4  PASS
 21680764  M SACHIN  74  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  71  B2  79  B2  82  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  91  A2  397  79.4  PASS
 21680786  F SNEHA KUMARI  92  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B2  82  B1  69  B2  ­  ­  397  79.4  PASS
 21680770  F ASTHA CHAUDHARY  90  A2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  396  79.2  PASS
 21680814 M ANURAG KUMAR SHUKLA  77  C1  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  74  B2  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  393  78.6  PASS
 21680733  M ABHISHEK MISHRA  90  A2  85  A2  58  D1  68  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  90  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  391  78.2  PASS
 21680807 M TWO KRISHNA KATARA  73  C2  81  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B2  80  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  A2  390  78  PASS
 21680686  M ABHISHEK MADHAV  74  C2  76  B2  81  B1  79  B1  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  387  77.4  PASS
 21680748  F RASHMI  82  B2  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  B2  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  76  B1  386  77.2  PASS
 21680720  F DIKSHA  71  C2  77  B2  77  B2  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  83  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  384  76.8  PASS
 21680722  F NEHA KUMARI  71  C2  ­  ­  73  B2  75  B2  74  B2  ­  ­  90  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  383  76.6  PASS
 21680754  F VAISHNAVI KUMARI  75  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  72  B2  79  B2  81  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  380  76  PASS
 21680778  F MONA KUMARI  64  D1  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  77  B2  85  A2  ­  ­  380  76  PASS
 21680705  M CHAMAN GAUTAM  80  C1  77  B2  62  D1  72  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  87  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  378  75.6  PASS
 21680687  M AJAY KUMAR MEENA  71  C2  78  B1  88  A2  73  B2  67  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  377  75.4  PASS
 21680719  F KAJAL KALONI  79  C1  ­  ­  74  B2  75  B2  70  B2  ­  ­  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  376  75.2  PASS
 21680684  F VEENU  73  C2  77  B2  81  B1  77  B2  67  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  375  75  PASS
 21680702  M VAIBHAV JOSHI  79  C1  75  B2  75  B2  74  B2  72  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  375  75  PASS
 21680782 F PRATIKSHA CHATURVEDI  71  C2  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  75  B2  87  A2  ­  ­  375  75  PASS
 21680787  F SALNI KUMARI  80  C1  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  75  B2  78  B1  ­  ­  375  75  PASS
 21680802  M AFSAN ALI  84  B2  ­  ­  71  C1  66  C2  70  B2  83  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  374  74.8  PASS
 21680688  M AKASH KUMAR  73  C2  75  B2  74  B2  67  C2  82  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  371  74.2  PASS
 21680723  M KRISHNA GUPTA  76  C2  ­  ­  72  C1  75  B2  69  C1  78  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  370  74  PASS
 21680677  F KUSUM KUMARI  77  C1  75  B2  67  C2  67  C2  83  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  369  73.8  PASS
 21680811  F DOLLY KUMARI  87  B1  76  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  368  73.6  PASS
 21680756  M ABHAY KUMAR SAINI  74  C2  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C1  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  73  B1  367  73.4  PASS
 21680812  F ANCHAL  82  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  61  C2  84  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  82  A2  367  73.4  PASS
 21680815 M ABHAY KUMAR BAGHEL  87  B1  80  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  71  B2  76  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  367  73.4  PASS



 21680691  M BISHAL KUMAR  72  C2  72  C1  75  B2  72  C1  75  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  366  73.2  PASS
 21680697  M LOVE GAUTAM  78  C1  81  B1  77  B2  72  C1  55  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  363  72.6  PASS
 21680781 F NEELAM KUMARI KUNTAL  75  C2  78  B1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  52  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  80  B1  78  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  363  72.6  PASS
 21680755  M ADITYA NARAYAN  84  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  C2  75  C1  78  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  B2  362  72.4  PASS
 21680796 M NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA  77  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  68  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  360  72  PASS
 21680797  M SANTOSH KUMAR  64  D1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  62  C2  71  C1  89  A2  ­  ­  359  71.8  PASS
 21680678  F LATA BISHT  81  C1  77  B2  79  B1  66  C2  55  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  358  71.6  PASS
 21680701  M TUSHAR PACHOURI  81  C1  ­  ­  72  C1  66  C2  63  C1  76  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  358  71.6  PASS
 21680776  F KAJAL KUMARI  68  D1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  73  C1  78  B1  ­  ­  358  71.6  PASS
 21680738  F ANJU KUMARI  74  C2  74  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C1  73  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  69  B2  357  71.4  PASS
 21680682  F SWATI SAINI  73  C2  74  B2  77  B2  59  D1  71  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  354  70.8  PASS
 21680717  F BAISALEE KUMARI  73  C2  ­  ­  68  C1  68  C1  70  B2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  352  70.4  PASS
 21680693 M DEVESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 82  B2  72  C1  73  B2  67  C2  56  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  350  70  PASS
 21680710  M AMAN KUMAR  80  C1  ­  ­  68  C1  74  B2  53  D1  75  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  350  70  PASS
 21680734  F SARVESH KUMARI  82  B2  ­  ­  66  C2  68  C1  74  B2  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  349  69.8  PASS
 21680700  M PRAKHAR SHARMA  71  C2  ­  ­  71  C1  74  B2  57  C2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  346  69.2  PASS
 21680766  M SAURABH SHARMA  72  C2  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  55  D1  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  79  B1  346  69.2  PASS
 21680777  F KHUSHBU  72  C2  72  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  67  C1  74  C1  61  C2  ­  ­  346  69.2  PASS
 21680765  M SACHIN KUMAR  72  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  64  C1  70  C2  73  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  B2  345  69  PASS
 21680703  M VIJAY KUMAR  63  D1  69  C1  68  C1  67  C2  77  B2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  344  68.8  PASS
 21680699 M PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI  68  D1  70  C1  73  B2  70  C1  62  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  343  68.6  PASS
 21680773  F DEEPIKA KUMARI  70  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  65  C1  69  C2  68  C1  ­  ­  341  68.2  PASS
 21680783  F PRIYA KUMARI  65  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  66  C1  69  C2  73  B2  ­  ­  341  68.2  PASS
 21680706 F KUMARI SANJANA RAI  89  B1  72  C1  57  D1  60  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  337  67.4  PASS
 21680718  M NITIN KUMAR  76  C2  ­  ­  51  D2  72  C1  66  C1  72  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  337  67.4  PASS
 21680810  M KAVINDER SINGH  65  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  D1  70  C1  75  B1  ­  ­  336  67.2  PASS
 21680683  F VANDANA  85  B2  ­  ­  73  B2  57  D1  46  D2  74  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  335  67  PASS
 21680769  F ANJALI KUMARI  76  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  61  C2  68  C2  61  C2  ­  ­  335  67  PASS
 21680726  M PAWAN KUMAR  77  C1  ­  ­  51  D2  67  C2  63  C1  72  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  330  66  PASS
 21680761  M PANKAJ KUMAR  63  D1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  54  D1  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  77  B1  330  66  PASS
 21680800  F PRIYANKA KUMARI  81  C1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  D1  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  328  65.6  PASS
 21680690 M ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM  76  C2  68  C2  67  C2  69  C1  47  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  327  65.4  PASS
 21680729  M KAPIL SINGH  69  D1  69  C1  52  D2  62  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  74  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  326  65.2  PASS
 21680767  M GAGANDEEP SINGH  73  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  C2  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  326  65.2  PASS
 21680739  F AVANTIKA SINGH  82  B2  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  50  D1  65  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  62  C1  325  65  PASS
 21680744  F MANISHA  70  C2  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  48  D2  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  70  B2  325  65  PASS
 21680732  F PRIYANKA  66  D1  ­  ­  60  D1  72  C1  56  D1  69  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  323  64.6  PASS
 21680737  F ANJALI CHOUDHARY  71  C2  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  56  D1  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  C2  323  64.6  PASS
 21680788  M ABHISHEK YADAV  50  D2  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  63  C2  68  C2  73  B2  ­  ­  321  64.2  PASS
 21680751  F SUMAN KUMARI  77  C1  69  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  48  D2  69  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  56  C2  319  63.8  PASS
 21680789  M AYUSH KUMAR  69  D1  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  63  C2  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  319  63.8  PASS
 21680760  M PANKAJ BHARTI  77  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  54  D1  64  D1  69  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  53  D1  317  63.4  PASS
 21680772  F DIVYANSHI  70  C2  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  46  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  57  D1  71  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  314  62.8  PASS
 21680696 M LAJWANT SINGH CHOUDHARY 73  C2  63  D1  63  D1  58  D1  56  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  313  62.6  PASS
 21680757 M ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ  78  C1  70  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  56  D1  65  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  44  D2  313  62.6  PASS
 21680762  M PARAS SHARMA  77  C1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  60  D1  64  D2  70  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  42  D2  313  62.6  PASS
 21680750  F SHIVANGI SINGHAL  76  C2  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  58  C2  66  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  46  D2  312  62.4  PASS
 21680795  M MANISH SINGH  67  D1  67  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  69  C2  60  C2  ­  ­  312  62.4  PASS
 21680694  M JATIN PACHERA  66  D1  61  D1  67  C2  62  D1  50  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  306  61.2  PASS
 21680742  F CHARU KAUSHIK  72  C2  61  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  59  D1  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  43  D2  303  60.6  PASS
 21680763 M RAHUL DATTU LOHAR  75  C2  64  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  51  D1  64  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  48  D1  302  60.4  PASS
 21680816  F VARSHA  60  D2  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  60  D1  55  D1  62  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  295  59  PASS
 21680758  M LOKESH KUMAR  71  C2  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  55  D2  ­  ­  68  C2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  38  E  290  58  COMP
 21680775  F KUMARI KAJAL  61  D1  58  D1  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  49  D2  60  D1  57  C2  ­  ­  285  57  PASS



 21680753  F VAISHNAVI DIXIT  59  D2  53  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  46  D2  51  D2  ­  ­  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  260  52  PASS
 21680741  F BITTU SARASWAT  59  D2  50  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  47  D2  ­  ­  51  D2  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  43  D2  250  50  PASS
 21680749 F RASHMI CHAUDHARY  0  ABST  0  ABST  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  0  ABST  0  ABST  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  ­  0  ABST  0  ­  ABST



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT
 XII RESULT MARCH 2020 SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS(95 AND ABOVE MARKS)

 SUBJECT  CODE  SUBJECT  MARK  SUBJECT  CODE  SUBJECT  MARK

 PHYSICS  42

 1­ YASH PAL SINGH  97

 ENGLISH  301

 1­ DRISHTI SINGH  99
 2­ PRATEEK  95  2­ ANANYA  98
 3­ ABHISHEK TOMAR  95  3­ MANDVI  97
 4­ KUM SANJANA  95  4­ LUCKEY  97
 5­ MAYANK  95  5­ SANGEETA  96
 6­ ABHISHEK KUMAR  95  6­TEJAS  95

 CHEMISTRY  43

 1­ PRATEEK  95  7­ YASH PAL SINGH  95
 2­ KUM SANJANA  95  8­ AYUSH SINGH  95
 3­ PRATIK  95  9­AYUSH BHARTI  95
 4­ ARPAN KUMAR  95  10­ BHUMI  95
 5­ K LAKSHMI PRIYA  95  11­ HIMANI  95

 MATHEMATICS  41

 1­ YASH PAL SINGH  99  12­ SACHIN KUMAR  95
 2­ ABHISHEK KUMAR  96

 HINDI CORE  302
 1­ AMAN YADAV  97

 3­ PRATEEK  95  2­ YASH PAL SINGH  97
 4­ KUM SANJANA  95  3­ DEEPAK KUMAR  96
 5­ AMAN SINGH  95

 HISTORY  27

 1­ AMAN YADAV  96
 6­ MAYANK  95  2­ DEEPAK KUMAR  95
 7­ ROSHANI KUMARI  95  3­POOJA KUMARI  95

 PHYSICAL EDUCATION  48
 1­ AMAN YADAV  97  4­ BHUMI AGRAWAL  95
 2­ AYUSH BHARTI  96  GEOGRAPHY  29  1­ DEEPAK KUMAR  97
 3­ HIMANI  95  2­ MANDVI  95

 BIOLOGY  44

 1­ PRATIK BABASAHEB PATIL 99

 POLITICAL
SCIENCE  28

 1­ DEEPAK KUMAR  98
 2­ PRATEEK VARSHNEY  98  2­ AMAN YADAV  97
 3­ARPAN KUMAR  97  3­ MOHINI KANOJIA  97
 4­ K LAKSHMI PRIYA  95  4­ TEJAS  96
 5­ BHUMIKA VERMA  95  5­ NIKETA SHARMA  96
 6­ RITU KUMARI  95  6­ MANDVI  95
 7­ VARSHA  95  7­HARSH SHARMA  95
 8­ DIMPY SHARMA  95  8­ PRAMOD KUMAR  95
 9­ CHARU GAWAR  95  ACCOUNTANC  55  1­ AISHWARYA CHATURVEDI 95

 COMPUTER SCIENCE  83  1­ ABHISHEK TOMAR  94  ECONOMICS  30  1­ NIDHI  94
 2­ AYUSH BHARTI  94  BUSINESS STUDIES  54  1­ NIDHI  94

 INFORMATICS
PRACTICE  65  1­ NIDHI  95  2­ANANYA  94



 INFORMATICS
PRACTICE  65  2­ ANANYA  94



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT CBSE RESULT MARCH
2020 CLASS XII  (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

 TOPPERS CLASS XII (STREAM WISE)
 HUMANITIES

 NAME OF STUDENT  % AGE
 AMAN YADAV  94.6

  MANDVI CHAUDHARY  94.6
 COMMERCE

  NIDHI  94.2
 SCIENCE

  YASH PAL SINGH  93.8


